OISC GOLF
METRIX

Pappkast - Maetaguse

Mol 11213456 7]8]9]10]11]12]13]14]15/16]17]18 | +-Sum)
Par 334, 3|4|4)|3 4 64

3/4,5/3 4/4|3 4|3|3

1 | Margus Sellin 4 4|6 6 4 5142 3|2 |4 3 4 | 4 |5 | +7 71
2 Kaarel Jogeva 3/6/6|,3|4/6 44|33 /3, 4|8 2 |5|5|3]|4 +12| 76
3  Jaanus Sellin 3/6 8 2/6|(4/2/4|3/3 /3, 3|8 5, 5|5|3|6 +15| 79
4 |RaigoRaudseping |5 8 8 4 6 3 /3 6/ 4 5 5 3,6 |36 4 4 4 +23 | 87
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

38, 6 | 7
12 /16 | 17
2 |1
1 2
1 2
2
1

3
1
1
2
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[12/3]45]6]7]8 ]9 ]1011]12)13 141516 17 18 | Tor JRE
Par 314|534 ,/4 3 4,333 /3 |4 3 4 ,4)|3|4 64

5543
15| 5

1
12
3 1

R N PN W

48353335

11, 7 4 | 8
1

2 122 3

12

1 1 1

316533 53/45/3.5/48/78.3
3/18/ 6 14| 9 10|13 14.3
1 1 6 8%
2 1|2 2 | 2|2 30 |42%
1 312 2 1| 17 |(24%
1111 1 14 |19%
2 3%
2 3 4%
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